Name of the Corporate Debtor: Meenesh Irrigation India Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Clﬁllfr]:q%g—rol—ZOZS; List of Creditors as on: 05-02-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

75924988

69201286

99.93

71994.03

6689067.30

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

60800

46300

0.07

14500

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

75985788

69247586

0.00

86494.03

6689067.3

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/23739
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-f76b46ed6174c3182a926297e7bdc426.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-59e12acfcacb1bb4f25ab847d345d4fb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-b3178208061cd6cd0320544c97f95c93.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-00a18ee5045e33a67cd8d943b8c4aaf4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-4c4c3ec232b85f2115eece64f853bc7c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-02-12 14:04:24-023e1d25b7d6b240fc962787698571d9.pdf
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